
Class Assemblies 2021-2022 
 

 
 
Autumn Term  

  

Class  Date  

Lime Friday 19th November  

Tamarind Friday 26rd November  

Zaytouna Friday 3rd December  

Quince Friday 10th December  

  
  

  
Spring Term  
 

  

Class  Date  

Elder Friday 14th January  

Willow Friday 21st January  

Damson Friday 28th January  

Juniper Friday 4th February  

Chestnut Friday 11th  February  

Katsura Friday 25th February 

Ash Friday 4th  March  

Guava  Friday 11th March 

Mulberry Friday 18th March 

   
  
   
  

Summer Term  
  

Class  Date  

Sycamore Friday 6th May  

Pine Friday 13th May  

Rowan Friday 20th May  

Holly Friday 27th May  

Ivy  Friday 10th June 

Olive  Friday 17th June 

Fir Friday 24th June  

Banyan  Friday 1st July  

 

We are delighted 

to be able to 

have our class 

assemblies again.  

We hope that 

parents/carers of 

the performing 

class can join us 

at 9.00am in the 

Jubilee Hall. 

We will confirm 

on a week by 

week basis. 


